
【2019 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 NOZOMU KAWASAKI 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 8.0 1 KYC

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 6.5 6.5 1 1.0 1 1.0 8.5 2 KYC

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 2 2.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 11.0 3 的形

JPN6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 10 10.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 16.0 4 芦屋

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 11 11.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 18.0 5 KYC

JPN5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYAZAKI 8 8.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 19.0 6 KYC

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 3 3.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 21.0 7 二色

JPN4404 Blau YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 5 5.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 22.0 8 和歌山

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 9 9.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 23.0 9 KYC

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 4 4.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 25.0 10 KYC

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 6.5 6.5 9 9.0 11 11.0 26.5 11 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
Total

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3
2019/7/13 2019/7/14



【2019 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle :  220  deg Start 2019/7/13 14:50:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 NOZOMU KAWASAKI 1.057 KYC 15:49:44 4 3788 1

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.014 的形 15:52:27 8 3799 2

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.056 二色 15:51:14 6 3880 3

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 15:51:17 7 3923 4

JPN4404 Blau YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 15:54:25 11 3946 5

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.145 KYC 15:47:47 2 3970 6.5

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.048 KYC 15:53:08 10 3970 6.5

JPN5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYAZAKI 1.097 KYC 15:50:21 5 3972 8

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 15:52:39 9 3973 9

JPN6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.184 芦屋 15:46:44 1 4030 10

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 15:49:39 3 4094 11

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2019 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2019/7/14 12:20:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.5 kt to 6.0 kt to 3.0kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.145 KYC 13:53:38 1 6433 1

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 14:00:50 3 6921 2

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 NOZOMU KAWASAKI 1.057 KYC 14:09:39 5 6954 3

JPN6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.184 芦屋 13:58:37 2 7006 4

JPN5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYAZAKI 1.097 KYC 14:08:38 4 7150 5

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.014 的形 14:18:31 7 7211 6

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 14:14:29 6 7261 7

JPN4404 Blau YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 14:22:44 9 7519 8

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.048 KYC 14:22:40 8 7713 9

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.056 二色 14:24:30 11 7888 10

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 14:24:12 10 7951 11

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2019 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 4.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 250 dag Start 2019/7/14 14:55:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 5.0 kt to 7.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.145 KYC 15:43:57 2 3363 1

JPN6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.184 芦屋 15:43:27 1 3442 2

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31MKⅡ HAYATO FUJII 1.014 的形 15:51:58 9 3466 3

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 NOZOMU KAWASAKI 1.057 KYC 15:50:24 5 3513 4

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 15:46:16 3 3519 5

JPN5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D 35 ISAO MIYAZAKI 1.097 KYC 15:48:29 4 3520 6

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 15:50:51 6 3542 7

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.056 二色 15:51:02 7 3550 8

JPN4404 Blau YAMAHA33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 15:53:15 11 3568 9

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 15:51:27 8 3614 10

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.048 KYC 15:52:51 10 3638 11

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
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